First year students (to be admitted to the second year)

40° Cycle (Micro- and Nano-Electronics)

hame

email address

Tutors

Andrea Agostinelli

andrea.agostinelli02@universitadipavia.it

Piero Malcovati, Andrea Baschirotto

Kamal Baghirli

kamal.baghirli01@universitadipavia.it

Andrea Mazzanti, Danilo Manstretta

Andrea Belano

andrea.belano01@universitadipavia.it

Davide Rossi, Francesco Conti

Alessandro Colombi

alessandro.colombi03@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

Domenico Corso

domenico.corso01@universitadipavia.it

Salvatore Pennisi

Alessandro Di Costanzo

alessandro.dicostanzo01@universitadipavia.it

Alessandro Cabrini

Laura Di Francesco

laura.difrancesco01@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

Fabio D'Ottavi

fabio.dottavi01@universitadipavia.it

Massimo Barbaro, Marcello De Matteis

Tommaso Maria Floris

tommaso.floris01@universitadipavia.it

Lodovico Ratti, Carla Vacchi

Claudio Frongia

claudio.frongia01@universitadipavia.it

Massimo Barbaro

Riccardo Fiorani Gallotta

riccardo.fioranigallottO1@universitadipavia.it

Davide Rossi, Francesco Conti

Muhammad Zeeshan Hameed

muhammadzeesha.hameed01@universitadipavia.it

Piero Malcovati, Andrea Baschirotto

Riccardo Malcovati

riccardo.malcovati01@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni

Abdelkarim Salem Abdelkarim Salem Omran

abdelkarim.omran01@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

Andrea Pollin

andrea.pollin01@universitadipavia.it

Andrea Mazzanti

Luca Palini

luca.palini0l@universitadipavia.it

Massimo Barbaro

Camillo Perna

camillo.perna01@universitadipavia.it

Davide De Caro

Chiara Rossini

chiara.rossini02@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

Oscar Sciallis

oscar.sciallisOl@universitadipavia.it

Luigi Boccia

Alveena Siddique

alveena.siddique01@universitadipavia.it

Andrea Baschirotto

Meysam Shayestehfar meysam.shayestehfar01@universitadipavia.it Danilo Manstretta
Francesco Tancredi francesco.tancredi01@universitadipavia.it Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati
Tommaso Francesco Tardani tommasofrances.tardani01@universitadipavia.it Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati
Shashank Keerthy Kumar shashankkeerth.xxx01@universitadipavia.it Paolo Pavan, Francesco Maria Puglisi
Mahdi Yektaei mahdi.yektaei0l@universitadipavia.it Massimo Barbaro
Mayu Zhang mayu.zhang01@universitadipavia.it Danilo Manstretta, Andrea Mazzanti
Second year students (to be admitted to the third year)
39° Cycle (Micro- and Nano-Electronics)

name email address Tutors

Berk Bozkurt berk.bozkurt01@universitadipavia.it Alessandro Cabrini

Nishan Chettri

nishan.chettri0l@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

Roberto Cancelli

roberto.cancelli01@universitadipavia.it

Gianfranco Avitabile

Luca Canato

luca.canatoOl@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

Valerio D'Anna

valerio.danna01@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

Aboozar Dezhara

aboozar.dezharaO1l@universitadipavia.it

Marco Grassi

Luca Gelmi

luca.gelmi0Ol@universitadipavia.it

Massimo Barbaro, Marcello De Matteis

Davide Gorla

davide.gorla02@universitadipavia.it

Piero Malcovati, Andrea Baschirotto

Daniele La Cognata

daniele.lacognataOl@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

Roberto Listo

roberto.listo01@universitadipavia.it

Mariagrazia Graziano

Rahmi Elagib Ibrahim Mohamed

rahmielagibibr.mohamed01@universitadipavia.it

Lorenzo Colace

Kashif Nisar

kashif.nisar01@universitadipavia.it

Alfio Dario Grasso, Gaetano Palumbo

Fabio Pedone

fabio.pedone01@universitadipavia.it

Danilo Manstretta

Robert Masanja Richard

robertmasanja.richard01@universitadipavia.it

Salvatore Pennisi, Alfio Dario Grasso

Francesco Romano

francesco.romano03@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

Luca Tegazzini

luca.tegazzini01@universitadipavia.it

Davide De Caro

Third year students (to be admitted to the final exam)

38° Cycle (Micro- and Nano-Electronics)

name email address Tutors
Abolhasan Ahmadihaji abolhasan.ahmadihaji01@universitadipavia.it Danilo Manstretta
Mirko Alecci mirko.alecci0l@universitadipavia.it Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati
Alessandro Badiali alessandro.badiali01@universitadipavia.it Mattia Borgarino
Andrea Bernardi andrea.bernardi01@universitadipavia.it Daniele Bajoni
Davide Pecile davide.pecile01@universitadipavia.it Andrea Bevilacqua, Andrea Neviani
Riccardo Vignali riccardo.vignali0l@universitadipavia.it Alessandro Cabrini
Claudio Villani claudio.villani01@universitadipavia.it Piero Malcovati

37° Cycle (Microelectronics)
name email address Tutors

Amini Abdollah

abdollah.amini01@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

De Ferrari Matteo

matteo.deferrari01@universitadipavia.it

Edoardo Bonizzoni, Piero Malcovati

De Pra Alessio

alessio.depra0l@universitadipavia.it

Danilo Manstretta

Stilgenbauer Francesco

francesco.stilgenbauer01@universitadipavia.it

Piero Malcovati
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